

MENU

Resources

- > Benefits (http://theicpa.com/benefits/)
- > Join (http://theicpa.com/join-today/)
- > <u>Member directory (http://theicpa.com/membership/member-directory/)</u>
- > POLYCON (http://theicpa.com/programsevents/polycon/)
- > Advertise (http://theicpa.com/member-center/advertise/)
- > What is cast polymer (http://theicpa.com/about-us/what-is-cast-polymer/)

Sign up!



Sign up for our Newsletter! (http://visitor.r20.constantcontact.com/d.jsp? llr=pvgimpvab&p=oi&m=1122576374447&sit=ukdbhdckb&f=5f30ee70-7626-4e6d-bd9aa96401b2f38f)

Dorfner acquires ACS International

German company and ICPA supplier member Dorfner acquires ACS International, another long time ICPA supplier member.

As of August 8, 2017, Gebrüder Dorfner GmbH & Co. Kaolin- und KristallquarzsandWerke KG, a successful family-owned company headquartered in Hirschau, aquired ACS International, based in Tucson, Arizona, USA. For Dorfner, this represents another important step toward internationalization.

Within the context of the strategic re-orientation pursued by Dorfner over the past several years, the company has taken another important step forward. On August 8, 2017, Dorfner acquired all of the assets of the American company Arizona Cultured Stone Products, Inc. (which does business as ACS International Inc.), based in Tucson, Arizona.

Click <u>HERE (http://files.constantcontact.com/faa14ce5501/507f7d6c-8420-44b0-9c59-7a8832fa6368.pdf?ver=1503436671000</u>) For the complete August 9, 2017 Press Release

« June 2017 ICPA Monthly Insider report by Board Secretary Dirk De Vuyst (http://theicpa.com/june-2017-icpa-monthly-insider-report-by-board-secretary-dirk-de-vuyst/)

The Power of Raw Video by Luke Haas, Owner of Elite Marble and President of... » (http://theicpa.com/the-power-of-raw-video-by-luke-haas-owner-of-elite-marble-and-presidentof-icpa/)

Latest News

- > What is the Get 1Take 20 Offer? (http://theicpa.com/what-is-the-get-1take-20-offer/)
- > August 2017 News from ICPA Executive Director, Jennifer Towner (http://theicpa.com/august-2017-news-from-icpa-executive-director-jennifer-towner/)
- Arriving this Fall: the first Technical/Regulatory issue of Cast Polymer Connection (http://theicpa.com/arriving-this-fall-the-first-technicalregulatory-issue-of-cast-polymerconnection/)
- > The Power of Raw Video by Luke Haas, Owner of Elite Marble and President of ICPA. (http://theicpa.com/the-power-of-raw-video-by-luke-haas-owner-of-elite-marble-andpresident-of-icpa/)
- > Dorfner acquires ACS International (http://theicpa.com/dorfner-aquires-acs-international/)

Categories

- > Events (http://theicpa.com/category/events/)
- > Industry News (http://theicpa.com/category/industry-news/)
- > Member News (http://theicpa.com/category/member-news/)
- > Uncategorized (http://theicpa.com/category/uncategorized/)

Archives

Select Month

 \checkmark



Connect

<u>MasterCast</u> <u>Connection (http://theicpa.com/wp-</u> <u>content/uploads/2017/05/MCC_SPR17_DIGITAL.pdf</u>)

Sign up for our Newsletter!

(http://visitor.r20.constantcontact.com/d.jsp?

<u>llr=pvgimpvab&p=oi&m=1122576374447&sit=ukdbhdckb&f=5f30ee70-7626-4e6d-bd9a-a96401b2f38f</u>)

Latest News

- > What is the Get 1Take 20 Offer? (http://theicpa.com/what-is-the-get-1take-20-offer/)
- > August 2017 News from ICPA Executive Director, Jennifer Towner (http://theicpa.com/august-2017-news-from-icpa-executive-director-jennifer-towner/)
- > <u>Arriving this Fall: the first Technical/Regulatory issue of Cast Polymer Connection</u> (<u>http://theicpa.com/arriving-this-fall-the-first-technicalregulatory-issue-of-cast-polymer-connection/</u>)
- > The Power of Raw Video by Luke Haas, Owner of Elite Marble and President of ICPA. (http://theicpa.com/the-power-of-raw-video-by-luke-haas-owner-of-elite-marble-andpresident-of-icpa/)
- > Dorfner acquires ACS International (http://theicpa.com/dorfner-aquires-acsinternational/)

Contact

f

2295 Towne Lake Parkway Suite 116-232 Woodstock, GA 30189 ph. 470-219-8139

(https://www.facebook.com/groups/196727340343053/?ref=br_tf) in

(https://www.linkedin.com/company/international-cast-polymer-association)

© 2017 International Cast Polymer Association (ICPA) - All Rights Reserved.

Web Design & Hosting by Inspired 2 Design, LLC (http://inspired2design.com)